
34. Gottfried-Becker-Wanderpokal

Kahl, 02.06.2019

Klasse

C-Jugend
Listenführer Fersch, Behl Gewichtsklasse

38kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Ben Schneider TSV Gailbach
TÜ 16:0

42
TÜ 18:0

43 Fr
 2  8  0  2  34 1

2 Tobias Hemberger SC Kleinostheim
3:45

01 Fr
0:30

03
 0  0  0  0  0 3

3 Jemal Aylazov SV Fahrenbach
Fr

1:30

01
SS 4:0

52
 1  5  1  0  4 2
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